Int. SUBARU Skadi Loppet 2007 Sefte: 1
EUROLOPPET Sprint
Bodenmais (GER), 16.3.2007

Single Start 100m
Rank | StN [Name NAT |(Club f Team 100m Finish Diff-Best Diff-Rank
1 3 |BREDL Johannes GER | WSV Rabenstein/Nationalmannschaft B-Kader 0:11.460 0:00.000 0:00.000
2 8 | HANEL Erik GER |Nationalkader Sprint 0:11.526 0:00.066 0:00.066
3| 13|PETERS Kari LUX 0:11.582 0:00.122 0:00.056
4| 17 |NOVOTNY Viktor CZE 0:11.631 0:00.171 0:00.049
5| 9|HANEL Lars GER |Nationalkader Sprint 0:11.772 0:00.312 0:00.141
6| 12|LAIHO Aapo FIN |SC Oberstdorf (Legiondr) 0:11.778 0:00.318 0:00.006
7 1| KOZISEK Dusan CZE |Tschechische Nationalmannschaft 0:11.860 0:00.400 0:00.082
8| 18 |HEROLD Stephan GER |Nationalkader Sprint 0:11.903 0:00.443 0:00.043
9| 11|FISCHER Remo SUI |Nationalmannschaft Schweiz 0:12.006 0:00.546 0:00.103
10| 15|FREIMUTH Thomas GER | WSV Skadi Bodenmais 0:12.119 0:00.659 0:00.113
11 6 |KRAAS Oliver RSA | Siidafrika 0:12.131 0:00.671 0:00.012
12| 10|SLECHTA Daniel CZE 0:12.200 0:00.740 0:00.069
13| 16 |GRAB Pascal sul 0:12.342 0:00.882 0:00.142
14| 14 |ULLMANN Steve GER |Ex-B-Kader Athlet 0:12.575 0:01.115 0:00.233
15| 4 |SJALIK Radek CZE 0:12.814 0:01.354 0:00.239
16| 7|RATH Tobias GER |Nationalkader Sprint 0:12.925 0:01.465 0:00.111
17 2 |SVARD Oskar SWE 0:12.969 0:01.509 0:00.044
DNS 5 |DE ZOLT Roberto ITA DNS
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